Pro Logic Systems - Rubrik

RFI Line Items

ECPU:ESTIMATED COST P/UNIT PMP:POTENTIAL MINIMUM PURCHASE PAP:POTENTIAL ANNUAL PURCHASE PF:PURCHASE FREQUENCY ETD:ESTIMATED DELIVERY TIME

Product name	MFR	MFR product #	ECPU	Min qty	PMP	PAP	PF	ETD	Details
r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC				1			1	1	
12 months of Foundation Add-On Edition for r6404, incl.				1			1		Polaris GPS, CloudOut and Premium Support, subscription prepay
RCDM for r6404 Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw				1			1	1	software tied to life of device
Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4				1			1	1	
10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver				1			1	1	
Totals									